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Mad Wave Challenge 2015
AHana, 7. - 9.5.2015

AuctaHuua 40
08.05.2015 - 15:50

Manbumnku, 100m BosnbHbI CTU/b

lop poxaeHusa 2003 - 2005

CTtapToBblii NPOTOKOS

damnnus, Nmsa
3annbiB 1 uns7

1 Mwumoxog daHun

2 AHppyLwiko Hukuta

3 AseTtucsaH Mukaanb
4 TlonyakToB FKoB

5 KonecHuk Bnagnmup
6 EryHos ViBaH

3annbis 2 n3 7
1 TpuchoHeHkoB BoraaH
2 dponos Amutpuii
3 Opnos KoHCTaHTUH
4 Manblwes KOHCTaHTUH
5 BonTyHoB OAmutpuii
6 JleBueHko Oner

3annbiB 3n3 7

1 YyxukoB KOHCTaHTUH

2 Hesctpyes [laHuun

3 AnpgakosB Makcum

4 Bebilwemupckuii Tumodei
5 ApyTioHOB Muxaun

6 lMeTtpeHko AnekcaHap

3annsiB 4 n3 7

1 ManetuH AnekcaHap
2 ByToB TUX0OH

3 Ypnos Erop

4 JeBWWH Hukonai

5 LapoHoB ApTemuii
6 3amunini Muxaunn

3anneiB 5137

1 KypraHoB TuxoH

2 3aiiues VBaH

3 MaxaeB ApTem

4 KopHusaw Kupunn
5 HosukoB Makcum
6 Hwko Tumodpeit

2003 I
2003 I
2003 1
2003 I
2003 I
2004 N

2003
2003 I
2003 1
2004 1
2003
2003 M

2003
2003
2004

2004 1
2003
2003 M

2005 lwoH
2005 [lwoH
2003 I
2004 1l
2004 loH
2004 lwoH

2005 loH
2003
2004 1
2003 1
2004 1
2003 loH

KomaHpa

BnaaneBocTok
Hesckasa BonHa-2003
Ceprues lNocag,
Hesckas BonHa-2003
Hesckas BosiHa-2003
Bosr. akynbl

Hesckas BonHa-2003
CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI"
OHOCL «CaTypH»

Bosr. akynbl
Carocwop-13

MO KopeHOBCKMii painoH

CAHOCLIOP BBC
KpacHo3HameHcK
Lymepnsa

HentyH

AHana-2

Mocksa

AHana-2

OHOCLU Ne3

JHOCLL Ne3 (PaiiunxmHck)
AHO LCn

HenTyH

AHOCLW "Onumnuewn”

Carocwop-13

MY ®OL, "Onumn”
l'ykoBo

MO KopeHOBCKMii paioH
KC AHOCLUOP "tOP"
AHO LICTM

3anaBoyHOe Bpems

1:03.00
1:01.80
1:01.20
1:01.50
1:02.00
1:04.50

1:06.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:06.00
1:06.50

1:10.00
1:09.51
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:10.00
1:10.00

1:12.00
1:12.00
1:11.00
1:11.65
1:12.00
1:12.00

1:15.00
1:14.00
1:13.42
1:13.52
1:14.00
1:19.65

BacceiiH (25m)

r. AHana, cHT. "Buta"

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931
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Mad Wave Challenge 2015
AHana, 7. - 9.5.2015

OuncTtaHuusa 40, Manbunkn, 100m BosbHbIA CTUMb

3ansbie 6 13 7
1 MwTpochaHoB AMuUTpuii
2 Tka4y Bnagmncnas
3 MuwuxasnbkoB JeHnc
4 Kopxos Erop
5 CaBouknH Maxkcum
6 CupeHko Oner

3annbiB 7 n3 7

1 MscHukoB Muxaun
2 Ocapgunii Butanuit
3 CrenaHoB Hukuta
4 YpaeBckuii Hukuta
5 LWanbHeB AHapeii

2005
2003
2004
2003
2005
2005

2006
2005
2005
2004
2004

ItoH
11l

11l
I1toH

ItoH

I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
ItoH

I1toH

KC OHOCLLUOP "HOP"
[HOCLL Ne3 (PaiiunxmHck)
KC AHOCLIOP "tOP"
TaraHpor

MockBa

AHana-2

MY ®OL| "Onnmn”
ucn "onumn"
ucn "onumn"

LenbuH
JHOCLU Ne3 (PaiumxmHck)

1:25.00
1:23.50
1:21.00
1:23.00
1:24.00
1:25.00

1:39.00
1:32.24
1:25.15
1:27.50
1:35.00

BacceiiH (25m)

r. AHana, cHT. "Buta"

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931
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Bura

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP
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